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VENETO

4° Giornata Circuito Propaganda Dolo (Ve)

Programma Gare

Domenica 10/04/2016

15:00
15:05
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:40

P1F

P1 M

P1F

P1 M

P1F

P1M

P1F

P1 M

P2 F

P2 M

Assoluti Femmine Propaganda
Assoluti Maschi Propaganda
P2 F

P2 M

Assoluti Femmine Propaganda
Assoluti Maschi Propaganda
P2 F

P2 M

Assoluti Femmine Propaganda
Assoluti Maschi Propaganda
Assoluti Femmine Propaganda
Assoluti Maschi Propaganda

25 Farfalla

25 Farfalla

25 Dorso

25 Dorso

25 Torpedo

25 Torpedo
Staff. 4x25 Misti
Staff. 4x25 Misti
50 Farfalla

50 Farfalla

50 Farfalla

50 Farfalla

50 Rana

50 Rana

50 Rana

50 Rana

50 Torpedo

50 Torpedo

50 Torpedo

50 Torpedo
Staff. 4x50 Mista
Staff. 4x50 Mista

Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
Serie
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